2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

Lea Venable

Skye Two Hawks Skenandore

Skye Two Hawks Skenandore

Smith Knafle
Smith Knafle
Lea Anne Brown
Dawn Woodard
Dawn Woodard
Dawn Woodard
Dawn Woodard
Dawn Woodard
Sharon Son Hing
Dawn Woodard
Dawn Woodard
Dawn Woodard
Lea Anne Brown
Karen Ferree
Karen Ferree
Cecilia Fournil
Carol Hammond

Cecilia Barksdale

Kerry Rutan
Lea Venable
Lea Venable
Isabel Rawl
Abigail Schimpf
Rachel Wyatt
Sue Churchich
Sue Churchich
Sue Churchich
Sue Churchich
Sue Churchich
Kristine Berger
Sue Churchich
Catherine Shealy
Wallace Hamerton
Wallace Hamerton
Donna Consalves
Donna Consalves
Lea Venable
Kristine Berger

Elaine Johnson

Savannah Lakes Village
Forest Lake Club
Forest Lake Club

Camden Country Club

Daniel Island Club — Ralston Course

Dolphin Head Golf Course
Seabrook Island Club — Crooked Oaks
Palmetto Hall Plantation - Cup
Dataw Island Club — Cotton Dike
Seabrook Island Club
Oldfield Club
Oldfield Club
Oldfield Club
Woodside Plantation
Woodside Plantation
Woodside Plantation
Woodside Plantation
Woodside Plantation
Woodside Plantation

Woodside Plantation



2003

2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997

1996

Karen Ferree

Karen Ferree
Carol Hammond
Karen Ferree
Mara Bergs
Karen Ferree
Kathy Thompson

Kathy Thompson

Vicki Hillen

Vicki Hillen
Kristine Berger
Carol Hammond
Cathy Bushee
Sybil Gardner
Debbie Allen

Debbie Allen

Woodside Plantation

Woodside Plantation
Woodside Plantation
Woodside Plantation
Woodside Plantation
Woodside Plantation
Woodside Plantation

Woodside Plantation



